In-Line Filter TFS01
Angle Type Filter TFA01
Y type Filter TFY01
Y type Filter TFY02
170
Add:  No. 659 DingXiang Road, Binhai Industry Zone, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 325000, China  Tel:  +86-577-86007720   Fax:  +86-577-88779135
Website: www.qmstainless.com   Email: Info@qmstainless.com
Add:  No. 659 DingXiang Road, Binhai Industry Zone, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 325000, China  Tel:  +86-577-86007720   Fax:  +86-577-88779135

1"
A
Ordering Information :
Connection(Inlet/Outlet)
11：Weld/Weld
22：Clamp/Clamp
33：Male/Male
44：Liner/Liner
55：Flange/Flange
Filter Length
05：5 Inch
10：10 Inch
20：20 Inch
30：30 Inch
40：40 Inch
Cartridges configurations
S：226/Fin
T：222/Fin
D：DOE
Gasket
1：Silicon
2：EPDM
3：Viton
4：NBR
5：PTFE
Size
00 0 0000 0Model: TFM
Series No. Standard
1：3A
2：DIN
3：SMS
4：ISO/IDF
Material
4: SS304
6: SS316L
000 00
10：In-Line
1R：Single Cartridge
3R：3 Cartridges
4R：4 Cartridges
5R：5 Cartridges
6R：6 Cartridges
7R：7 Cartridges
DIN 11851
025: DN25
032: DN32
040: DN40
…
150: DN150
3A
100: 1"
150: 1.5"
200: 2"
…
400: 4"
178
Add:  No. 659 DingXiang Road, Binhai Industry Zone, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 325000, China  Tel:  +86-577-86007720   Fax:  +86-577-88779135
Website: www.qmstainless.com   Email: Info@qmstainless.com
Add:  No. 659 DingXiang Road, Binhai Industry Zone, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 325000, China  Tel:  +86-577-86007720   Fax:  +86-577-88779135
Website: www.qmstainless.com   Email: Info@qmstainless.com 179
FILTER
SANITARY FILTER HOUSING
TFM
TFM sanitary filter housing is designed for sanitary, pharmaceutical,
biological, biotechnological, food and beverage applications,
constructed in stainless steel 304 or 316L with a crevice free

1"
A
Ordering Information :
Connection(Inlet/Outlet)
11：Weld/Weld
22：Clamp/Clamp
33：Male/Male
44：Liner/Liner
55：Flange/Flange
Filter Length
05：5 Inch
10：10 Inch
20：20 Inch
30：30 Inch
40：40 Inch
Cartridges configurations
S：226/Fin
T：222/Fin
D：DOE
Gasket
1：Silicon
2：EPDM
3：Viton
4：NBR
5：PTFE
Size
00 0 0000 0Model: TFM
Series No. Standard
1：3A
2：DIN
3：SMS
4：ISO/IDF
Material
4: SS304
6: SS316L
000 00
10：In-Line
1R：Single Cartridge
3R：3 Cartridges
4R：4 Cartridges
5R：5 Cartridges
6R：6 Cartridges
7R：7 Cartridges
DIN 11851
025: DN25
032: DN32
040: DN40
…
150: DN150
3A
100: 1"
150: 1.5"
200: 2"
…
400: 4"
Add:  No. 659 DingXiang Road, Binhai Industry Zone, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 325000, China  Tel:  +86-577-86007720   Fax:  +86-577-88779135
Website: www.qmstainless.com   Email: Info@qmstainless.com
Add:  No. 659 DingXiang Road, Binhai Industry Zone, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 325000, China  Tel:  +86-577-86007720   Fax:  +86-577-88779135
Website: www.qmstainless.com   Email: Info@qmstainless.com180 181
FILTER
SANITARY SINGLE CARTRIDGE FILTER HOUSING
TFM1R
·T type Design
·High-quality and crevice free construction
·Tri-Clamp Closure
·Sanitary process, vent & drain connections
·Cartridges in 222/Fin or 226/Fin configurations
·Single cartridge
·Length of filter cartridges: 10", 20", 30", 40"
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Model No
TFM1R10S22411150

220
220
Ordering Information :
Connection(Inlet/Outlet)
11：Weld/Weld
22：Clamp/Clamp
33：Male/Male
44：Liner/Liner
55：Flange/Flange
Filter Length
05：5 Inch
10：10 Inch
20：20 Inch
30：30 Inch
40：40 Inch
Cartridges configurations
S：226/Fin
T：222/Fin
Gasket
1：Silicon
2：EPDM
3：Viton
4：NBR
5：PTFE
Size
00 0 0000 0Model: TFM
Series No. Standard
1：3A
2：DIN
3：SMS
4：ISO/IDF
Material
4: SS304
6: SS316L
000 00
10：In-Line
1R：Single Cartridge
3R：3 Cartridges
4R：4 Cartridges
5R：5 Cartridges
6R：6 Cartridges
7R：7 Cartridges
DIN 11851
025: DN25
032: DN32
040: DN40
…
150: DN150
3A
100: 1"
150: 1.5"
200: 2"
…
400: 4"
Inlet Outlet
Pressure gauge connection
Vent
H
H
1
L
H
H1
D
SANITARY MULTI-CARTRIDGE FILTER HOUSING
TFM
·High-quality and crevice free construction
·Swing Bolt Closures
·Sanitary process, vent & drain connections
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Item
1

SS304/SS316L
SS304
Ordering Information :
·Cartridges in DOE, 222/Fin or 226/Fin configurations
·Number of filter cartridges: 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
·Length of filter cartridges: 10", 20", 30", 40"
PARTS LIST
Item
N1
N2
N3
N4
N5
Description
Inlet
Outlet
Pressure Gauge Connection
Vent
Drain
Connection
Clamp/Weld
Clamp/Weld
Clamp
Clamp
Clamp
PIPE CONNECTION
Size
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1/2"
1/2"
00 0 0000 0000 00
Connection(Inlet/Outlet)
11：Weld/Weld
22：Clamp/Clamp
33：Male/Male
44：Liner/Liner
55：Flange/Flange
Filter Length
10: 10 Inch
20: 20 Inch
30: 30 Inch
40: 40 Inch
Cartridges configurations
S：226/Fin
T：222/Fin
D：DOE
Gasket
1：Silicon
2：EPDM
3：Viton
4：NBR
5：PTFE
Size
Model: TFM
Series No. Inlet & Oulet
connection Standard
1：3A
2：DIN
3：SMS
4：ISO/IDF
3R：3 Cartridges
4R：4 Cartridges
5R：5 Cartridges
6R：6 Cartridges
7R：7 Cartridges
8R：8 Cartridges
DIN 11851
025: DN25
032: DN32
040: DN40
3A

220
220
Ordering Information :
Connection(Inlet/Outlet)
11：Weld/Weld
22：Clamp/Clamp
33：Male/Male
44：Liner/Liner
55：Flange/Flange
Filter Length
05：5 Inch
10：10 Inch
20：20 Inch
30：30 Inch
40：40 Inch
Cartridges configurations
S：226/Fin
T：222/Fin
Gasket
1：Silicon
2：EPDM
3：Viton
4：NBR
5：PTFE
Size
00 0 0000 0Model: TFM
Series No. Standard
1：3A
2：DIN
3：SMS
4：ISO/IDF
Material
4: SS304
6: SS316L
000 00
10：In-Line
1R：Single Cartridge
3R：3 Cartridges
4R：4 Cartridges
5R：5 Cartridges
6R：6 Cartridges
7R：7 Cartridges
DIN 11851
025: DN25
032: DN32
040: DN40
…
150: DN150
3A
100: 1"
150: 1.5"
200: 2"
…
400: 4"
Inlet Outlet
Pressure gauge connection
Vent
H
H
1
L
H
H1
D
SANITARY MULTI-CARTRIDGE FILTER HOUSING
TFM
·High-quality and crevice free construction
·Swing Bolt Closures
·Sanitary process, vent & drain connections
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Item
1

SS304/SS316L
SS304
Ordering Information :
·Cartridges in DOE, 222/Fin or 226/Fin configurations
·Number of filter cartridges: 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
·Length of filter cartridges: 10", 20", 30", 40"
PARTS LIST
Item
N1
N2
N3
N4
N5
Description
Inlet
Outlet
Pressure Gauge Connection
Vent
Drain
Connection
Clamp/Weld
Clamp/Weld
Clamp
Clamp
Clamp
PIPE CONNECTION
Size
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1/2"
1/2"
00 0 0000 0000 00
Connection(Inlet/Outlet)
11：Weld/Weld
22：Clamp/Clamp
33：Male/Male
44：Liner/Liner
55：Flange/Flange
Filter Length
10: 10 Inch
20: 20 Inch
30: 30 Inch
40: 40 Inch
Cartridges configurations
S：226/Fin
T：222/Fin
D：DOE
Gasket
1：Silicon
2：EPDM
3：Viton
4：NBR
5：PTFE
Size
Model: TFM
Series No. Inlet & Oulet
connection Standard
1：3A
2：DIN
3：SMS
4：ISO/IDF
3R：3 Cartridges
4R：4 Cartridges
5R：5 Cartridges
6R：6 Cartridges
7R：7 Cartridges
8R：8 Cartridges
DIN 11851
025: DN25
032: DN32
040: DN40
3A

·Different connection way for option: Clamp, Thread,
   Weld or Flange
Ordering Information :
Standard
1：3A
2：DIN
3：SMS
4：ISO/IDF
Connection
W：Weld
C：Clamp
M：Male Thead
F：Female Thread
Seal Gasket
1：Silicon
2：EPDM
3：Viton
4：NBR
5：PTFE
0 0 0 000Model: TFR
Series No. Material
4: SS304
6: SS316L
0
Size
DIN 11851
025: DN25
032: DN32
040: DN40
…
150: DN150
3A
100: 1"
150: 1.5"
200: 2"
…
400: 4"
0
Ø
Ø
Ø
Note
Add:  No. 659 DingXiang Road, Binhai Industry Zone, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, 325000, China  Tel:  +86-577-86007720   Fax:  +86-577-88779135
Website: www.qmstainless.com   Email: Info@qmstainless.com182
FILTER
TFR Series rebreather is a kind of filter which will be installed on
the top of tank,it prevents the outside particulates coming into
the storage tank due to liquid level descends. It ensures the air
purity in the tank.
CONCEPT
SANITARY REBREATHER
TFR SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA
Model No

·Different connection way for option: Clamp, Thread,
   Weld or Flange
Ordering Information :
Standard
1：3A
2：DIN
3：SMS
4：ISO/IDF
Connection
W：Weld
C：Clamp
M：Male Thead
F：Female Thread
Seal Gasket
1：Silicon
2：EPDM
3：Viton
4：NBR
5：PTFE
0 0 0 000Model: TFR
Series No. Material
4: SS304
6: SS316L
0
Size
DIN 11851
025: DN25
032: DN32
040: DN40
…
150: DN150
3A
100: 1"
150: 1.5"
200: 2"
…
400: 4"
0
Ø